\EGE 0,
4 n %
: ; m a a
= z
< @
hpissuts

COLLEGE OF NURSING

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH A GRADE

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AQAR (2022-2023)

CRITERION 4 - Infrastructure and Learning Resources

Key Indicator 4.3 — Library as a learning Resource

Metric No. 4.3.5- In-person and remote access usage of library and
the learner sessions/library usage programmes organized for the
teachers and students (data for the academic year)

SUBMITTED TO

BT A
e R
{ =
I -ﬁ
- ES

F Hi
2 y:
A 7

9 i
o T ]
e — S —

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

Amala College of Nursing| Amala Nagar P. O, Thrissur, Kerala | 0487-2304070 | www.amalanursingcollege.org



Departmental Library
Details



Amala COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)
Amala Nagar, Thrissur — 680 555, Kerala

First Nursing College accredited by NAAC with A grade in the first cxcle (RAF)
Afliliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences and recognized by Kerala Nurses and Midwives Council & Indian Nursing Council
(Certificate No. 18-1672893-INC)

ACON - DEPARTMENTAL LIBRARY
Amala college of Nursing has initiated Departmental Library system where the books are
issued to the major 5 departments in the Nursingdiscipline. College consists of 5 departments, as

follows;

1. Department of Adult Health Nursing

2. Department of Child Health Nursing

3. Department of Community Health Nursing
4. Department of Mental Health Nursing

5. Department of Obstetrical and Gynaecology Nursing

The departmental library has arranged in respective faculty rooms and an adequate number
of books has issued from the ACON Library to each department as per the requisition and
demands from the Heads of the Departments. Any faculty can access the books by entering the
name and full details in the register kept in the respective faculty rooms. The departmental
library in charge from the respective departments is responsible for the acquisition, circulation,
replacement, maintenance and overall functioning of the departmental library in the institution.

Departmental Library in Charges:

SL.No Name of the Department In Charge
1 Department of Adult Health Nursing Mrs. Lakshmi G
2 | Department of Child Health Nursing Mrs. Chanlin Chacko
Department of Community Health Nursing Mrs. Rinu David
4 | Department of Mental Health Nursing Mrs. Bincy A P
5 Department of Obstetrical and Sr. Litha Lizbeth

i~

) 4
Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURS™G
AMALA NAGAR PO, THH .,

SU !



'

1/6/24, 1:56 PM

_ Menu

Report All Department Issue (5) » Saved reports » Guided reports wizard » Reports » Koha

All Department Issue (5)

Total number of results: 53 (20 shown) .

datesent

2022-01-12
16:37:44
2022-01-12
16:38:34
2022-01-12
16:41:36

2022-01-12
16:41.56

2022-01-12
16:42:17

2022-01-12
16:42:31

2022-01-12
16:42:42

2022-01-12
16:43:00

2022-01-12
16:43:13
2022-01-12
16:47:56
2022-01-13
12:26:086
2022-01-13
12:26:57
2022-01-13
12:27:05

2022-01-13
12:27:13

2022-01-13
12:27:53

2022-01-13
12:28:05
2022-01-13
12:28:15

2022-01-13
12:28:27

2022-01-13
12:28:35

2 3 >

frombranch tobranch barcode

ACON
ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

>>

PNDL
PNDL

PNDL

PNDL

PNDL

PNDL

PNDL

PNDL

PNDL

PNDL

PNDL

OBGND

OBGND

OBGND

OBGND

OBGND

OBGND

OBGND

OBGND

OBGND

>>

4202
1257

2119
1440
2120

1693

1354
3947
3567
1378
3951
3724
3505

1990

1452
1481
2185
2727

2728

title
Essentials of Biochemistry
Psychiatry for nurses

Textbook of postgraduate
psychiatry ( vol—-2)
Psychopharmacology treatment
of psychiatric disorders

Textbook of postgraduate
psychiatry ( vol—1)

Psychiatric mental health nursing:

concepts of care in evidence-
based practice

Textbook of psychiatric nursing
Textbook of psychiatric nursing
Mental Health Nursing

Aguide to Mental Health &
Psychiatric Nursing

Principles & practice of
psychiatric nursing
Textbook of Midwifery &
Obstetrical Nursing

Holland & Brews Manual of
Obstetrics

D.C.Datta's Textbook of
Obstetrics

Essentials of Gynecology

Mudaliar & Menon's clinical
obstetrics

Prep manual for undergraduates

gynecology
Obstetric nursing outline

Principles and practies of
obstetrics and gynecology
Principles and practies of
obstetrics and gynecology

author
Lal, Harbans
Nambi, S
Vyas J N & Ahuja
Niraj
Ananth, Jambur

Vyas JN

Townsend, Mary
C

Kapoor, Bimla
Kapoor, Bimla
Kavitha R.R
Sreevani R
Stuart, Gail W
Abraham Niksy
Daffary Shirish N
Konar Hiralal

Arulkumaran
Sabaratnam
(et.al..)
Mudaliar, AL
Padubidr, V G
Masten Yondell

Desai Pankaj

Desai Pankaj

f {

Fy

Bffﬂ?rjﬂggf-’f REGH!I)
/Ah

MM; {'

itemcallnumber
612.015 LAL
610.736 8 NAM

610.736 8 VYA
610.736 8 ANA
610.736 8 VYA

610.736 8 TOW

610.736 8 KAP
610.736 8 KAP
610.736 8 KAV
610.736 8 SRE
610.736 8 STU
618 ABR
618 DAF
618 KON

618 ARU

618 MUD
618 PAD
618 MAS
618 DES

618 DES

TATH




1/6/24, 2:00 PM Report All Department Issue (5) » Saved reports » Guided reports wizard » Reports » Koha

Menu 4

All Department Issue (5)

Total number of results: 53 (20 shown) .

<< < 1 3 > >>
datesent frombranch tobranch barcode title author itemcalinumber
2022-01-13 ACON OBGND 1987 Essentials of Obstetrics Arulkumaran 618 ARU
12:38:08 Sabaratnam
(et.al...)
2022-01-13 ACON MSND 3559 Lewis's Medical-Surgical Harding, Mariann M. 17 HAR
12:39:27 Nursing
2022-01-13 ACON MSND 3560 Lewis's Medical Surgical Harding, Mariann M 17 HAR
12:39:34 " Nursing.2
2022-01-13 ACON MSND 3322 Textbook of medical surgical ~ Chugh S.N. 617 CHU
12:39:42 nursing part -1
2022-01-13 ACON MSND 3321 Textbook of medical surgical ~ Chugh, S.N. 617 CHU
12:39:51 nursing part -2
2022-01-13  ACON MSND 3098 Medical - Surgical nursing Lemone Priscilla 616.028 LEM
12:39:59 critical thinking in client care
2022-01-13 ACON MSND 1549 Introduction to medical Linton Dill Adrianne 617 LIN
12:40:11 surgical nursing
2022-01-13 ACON MSND 4078 Textbook of Medicine Das KV Krishna 616 DAS
12:41:09
2022-01-13 ACON MSND 859 Moreney's surgery for nurses Colmer, Malcom R 617 COL
12:41:19
2022-01-13 ACON MSND 2361 Anaesthesiology for Nurses Pillai Ahanatha S 617 PIL
12:41:26
2022-01-13 ACON CHN 3564 Comminity Medicine with Suryakantha A.H. 614 SUR
12:43:15 recent advances
2022-01-13 ACON CHN 3592 Community Health Nursing Basavanthappa, 614 BAS
12:43:27 Vol.1 B.T.
2022-01-13 ACON CHN 3593 Community Health Nursing Basavanthappa, 614 BAS
12:43:42 Vol.2 B.T.
2022-01-13 ACON CHN 2719 Procedures & theories of ThressiammaPM 14 THR
12:44:05 community health nursing
2022-01-13 ACON CHN 1012 Short textbook of preventive Prabhakaran GN 614 PRA
12:44:14 and social medicine
2022-01-13 ACON CHN 1840 Essentials in Community Kamalam S 614 KAM
12:44:25 health nursing practice
2022-01-13 ACON CHN 2429 Basic Concepts of Community Clement | 614 CLE
12:44:41 Health Nursing
2022-01-13 ACON CHN 3915 A Textbook of Community Prameswari G.IN.K. 514 PRA
12:44:52 Health Nursing-1 ;For Second
Year B.Sc. Nursing
fgizs-%y‘ls ACON CHN 3512 Community Health Nursig-lI Prasuna Gnana.G 614 PRA
2022-01-13 ACON Ped.NDL 3931 Essentials of Pediatric Sharma Rimple 618.92 SHA
12:52:45 Nursing. ’
<< < 1 3 > >

'/

Prot. Dr RAJEE REG

PRINCIPAL

e

HUNATH

AMALA NAGACOLLEGE OF NURSING

RP

0

b THRFSSUR~680 oFF



1/6/24, 2:00 PM

Menu

All Department Issue (5)

Total number of results: 53 (20 shown) .

<< <

datesen
2022-01-13
12:52:54
2022-01-13
12:53:06

2022-01-13
12:53:16

2022-01-13
12:53:41

2022-01-13
12:53:50

2022-01-13
12:54:19
2022-01-13
12:54:28
2022-01-13
12:54:39
2022-01-13
13:06:06
2022-01-13
13:18:29

2022-01-13
13:28:56

2022-05-19
13:26:34

2023-12-11
10:40:29

<< <

1 2

t frombranch tobranch barcode

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

ACON

1 2

Report All Department Issue (5) » Saved reports » Guided reports wizard » Reports » Koha

Ped.NDL

Ped.NDL

Ped.NDL

Ped.NDL

Ped.NDL

Ped.NDL

Ped.NDL

Ped.NDL

ACON

MSND

Ped.NDL

PNDL

Ped.NDL

3589

1902

2754

1595

1406

1813

1389

2893

4133

862

126

4202

4305

title
Pediatric Nursing Procedures
Manual
Pediatric Nursing
lllustrated textbook of
paediatrics
Blueprints : pediatrics

Achar’s textbook of pediatrics

Manual of Neonatal care

Ghai essential pediatrics

Wong's essentials of pediatric
nursing

Park's Textbook of Preventive
and Social Medicine
Toohey's medicine; a textbook for

students in the health care
professions

Paediatric nursing

Essentials of Biochemistry

Textbook of Pediatric Nursing for
BSc.Nursing Students

author
Padmaja A

Dutta Parul
Lissauer Tom
Marino, Bradley
S

Viswanathan J
Cloherty John P
Ghai, O P
Hockenberry,
Marilyn J

Park K

Bloom, Stephen
R

Jacob,
Alphonsa
Lal, Harbans

Pal Panchali

itemcallnumber

618.92 PAD

618.92 DUT

618.92 LIS

618.92 MAR

618.92 VIS

618.920 1 CLO

618.92 GHA

618.92 HOC

614 PAR

616 BEL

618.92 JAC

612.015 LAL

618.92 PAL



