

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING AQAR (2022-2023)



CRITERION 4 – Infrastructure and Learning Resources Key Indicator 4.3 – Library as a learning Resource

Metric No. 4.3.5- In-person and remote access usage of library and the learner sessions/library usage programmes organized for the teachers and students (data for the academic year)

SUBMITTED TO



National Assessment and Accreditation Council

Departmental Library Details





(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)

Amala Nagar, Thrissur – 680 555, Kerala

First Nursing College accredited by NAAC with A grade in the first cycle (RAF)

Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences and recognized by Kerala Nurses and Midwives Council & Indian Nursing Council (Certificate No. 18-16/2893-INC)

ACON – DEPARTMENTAL LIBRARY

Amala college of Nursing has initiated Departmental Library system where the books are issued to the major 5 departments in the Nursingdiscipline. College consists of 5 departments, as follows;

- 1. Department of Adult Health Nursing
- 2. Department of Child Health Nursing
- 3. Department of Community Health Nursing
- 4. Department of Mental Health Nursing
- 5. Department of Obstetrical and Gynaecology Nursing

The departmental library has arranged in respective faculty rooms and an adequate number of books has issued from the ACON Library to each department as per the requisition and demands from the Heads of the Departments. Any faculty can access the books by entering the name and full details in the register kept in the respective faculty rooms. The departmental library in charge from the respective departments is responsible for the acquisition, circulation, replacement, maintenance and overall functioning of the departmental library in the institution.

Departmental Library in Charges:

Sl.No	Name of the Department	In Charge		
. 1	Department of Adult Health Nursing	Mrs. Lakshmi G		
2	Department of Child Health Nursing	Mrs. Chanlin Chacko		
3	Department of Community Health Nursing	Mrs. Rinu David		
4	Department of Mental Health Nursing	Mrs. Bincy A P		
5	Department of Obstetrical and Cynaccology Nursing	Sr. Litha Lizbeth		

Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING AMALA NAGAR P.O., THRISSUM 640 F

All Department Issue (5)

Total number of results: 53 (20 shown).

<< < 1 2 3 > >>

datesent	frombranch	tobranch	barcode	title	author	itemcallnumber
	ACON	PNDL	4202	Essentials of Biochemistry	Lal, Harbans	612.015 LAL
2022-01-12 16:37:44	ACON	PNDL	1257	Psychiatry for nurses	Nambi, S	610.736 8 NAM
2022-01-12 16:38:34	ACON	PNDL	2119	Textbook of postgraduate psychiatry (vol-2)	Vyas J N & Ahuja Niraj	610.736 8 VYA
2022-01-12 16:41:36	ACON	PNDL	1440	Psychopharmacology treatment of psychiatric disorders	Ananth, Jambur	610.736 8 ANA
2022-01-12 16:41:56	ACON	PNDL	2120	Textbook of postgraduate psychiatry (vol-1)	Vyas J N	610.736 8 VYA
2022-01-12 16:42:17	ACON	PNDL	1693	Psychiatric mental health nursing: concepts of care in evidence-based practice	Townsend, Mary C	610.736 8 TOW
2022-01-12 16:42:31	ACON	PNDL	1357	Textbook of psychiatric nursing	Kapoor, Bimla	610.736 8 KAP
2022-01-12 16:42:42	ACON	PNDL	1354	Textbook of psychiatric nursing	Kapoor, Bimla	610.736 8 KAP
2022-01-12 16:43:00	ACON	PNDL	3947	Mental Health Nursing	Kavitha R.R	610.736 8 KAV
2022-01-12 16:43:13	ACON	PNDL	3567	Aguide to Mental Health & Psychiatric Nursing	Sreevani R	610.736 8 SRE
2022-01-12 16:47:56	ACON	PNDL	1378	Principles & practice of psychiatric nursing	Stuart, Gail W	610.736 8 STU
2022-01-13 12:26:06	ACON	OBGND	3951	Textbook of Midwifery & Obstetrical Nursing	Abraham Niksy	618 ABR
2022-01-13 12:26:57	ACON	OBGND	3724	Holland & Brews Manual of Obstetrics	Daffary Shirish N	618 DAF
2022-01-13 12:27:05	ACON	OBGND	3505	D.C.Datta's Textbook of Obstetrics	Konar Hiralal	618 KON
2022-01-13 12:27:13	ACON	OBGND	1990	Essentials of Gynecology	Arulkumaran Sabaratnam (et.al)	618 ARU
2022-01-13 12:27:53	ACON	OBGND	1452	Mudaliar & Menon's clinical obstetrics	Mudaliar, A L	618 MUD
2022-01-13 12:28:05	ACON	OBGND	1481	Prep manual for undergraduates gynecology	Padubidri, V G	618 PAD
20 22-01-13 12:28:15	ACON	OBGND	2185	Obstetric nursing outline	Masten Yondell	618 MAS
2022-01-13 12:28:27	ACON	OBGND	2727	Principles and practies of obstetrics and gynecology	Desai Pankaj	618 DES
2022-01-13 12:28:35	ACON	OBGND		Principles and practies of obstetrics and gynecology	Desai Pankaj	618 DES



Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
Prof. Dr. PRINCIPAL

AMALA COIPERNOIPAL

AMALA NAGAR P.O., THRISSUR-686

All Department Issue (5)

Total number of results: 53 (20 shown).

<< < 1 2 3 > >>

datesent	frombranch	tobranch	barcode	title	author	itemcallnumbe
2022-01-13 12:38:08	ACON	OBGND	1987	Essentials of Obstetrics	Arulkumaran Sabaratnam (et.al)	618 ARU
2022-01-13 12:39:27	ACON	MSND	3559	Lewis's Medical-Surgical Nursing	Harding, Mariann M.	617 HAR
2022-01-13 12:39:34	ACON	MSND	3560	Lewis's Medical Surgical Nursing.2	Harding, Mariann M	617 HAR
2022-01-13 12:39:42	ACON	MSND	3322	Textbook of medical surgical nursing part -1	Chugh S.N.	617 CHU
2022-01-13 12:39:51	ACON	MSND	3321	Textbook of medical surgical nursing part -2	Chugh, S.N.	617 CHU
2022-01-13 12:39:59	ACON	MSND	3098	Medical - Surgical nursing critical thinking in client care	Lemone Priscilla	616.028 LEM
2022-01-13 12:40:11	ACON	MSND	1549	Introduction to medical surgical nursing	Linton Dill Adrianne	617 LIN
2022 - 01 - 13 12:41:09	ACON	MSND	4078	Textbook of Medicine	Das KV Krishna	616 DAS
2022 - 01-13 12:41:19	ACON	MSND	859	Moreney's surgery for nurses	Colmer, Malcolm R	617 COL
2022 - 01-13 12:41:26	ACON	MSND	2361	Anaesthesiology for Nurses	Pillai Ahanatha S	617 PIL
2022-01-13 12:43:15	ACON	CHN	3564	Comminity Medicine with recent advances	Suryakantha A.H.	614 SUR
2022-01-13 12:43:27	ACON	CHN	3592	Community Health Nursing Vol.1	Basavanthappa, B.T.	614 BAS
2022-01-13 12:43:42	ACON	CHN	3593	Community Health Nursing Vol.2	Basavanthappa, B.T.	614 BAS
2022-01-13 12:44:05	ACON	CHN	2719	Procedures & theories of community health nursing	Thressiamma P M	614 THR
2022-01-13 12:44:14	ACON	CHN	1012	Short textbook of preventive and social medicine	Prabhakaran GN	614 PRA
2022-01-13 12:44:25	ACON	CHN	1840	Essentials in Community health nursing practice	Kamalam S	614 KAM
2022-01-13 12:44:41	ACON	CHN	2429	Basic Concepts of Community Health Nursing	Clement I	614 CLE
2022-01-13 12:44:52	ACON	CHN	3915	A Textbook of Community Health Nursing-1 ;For Second Year B.Sc. Nursing	Prameswari G.N.K.	614 PRA
2022-01-13 12:45:07	ACON	CHN	3512	Community Health Nursig-II	Prasuna Gnana .G	614 PRA
2022-01-13 12:52:45	ACON	Ped.NDL	3931	Essentials of Pediatric Nursing.	Sharma Rimple	618.92 SHA

A SINIS SINI

Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AMALA NAGAR P.O., THRISSUR-680 555

All Department Issue (5)

Total number of results: 53 (20 shown) .

<<	<	1	2	3	>	>>
----	---	---	---	---	---	----

datesent	frombranch	tobranch	barcode	title	author	itemcallnumber
2022-01-13 12:52:54	ACON	Ped.NDL	3589	Pediatric Nursing Procedures Manual	Padmaja A	618.92 PAD
2022-01-13 12:53:06	ACON	Ped.NDL	1902	Pediatric Nursing	Dutta Parul	618.92 DUT
2022-01-13 12:53:16	ACON	Ped.NDL	2754	Illustrated textbook of paediatrics	Lissauer Tom	618.92 LIS
2022-01-13 12:53:41	ACON	Ped.NDL	1595	Blueprints : pediatrics	Marino, Bradley S	618.92 MAR
2022-01-13 12:53:50	ACON	Ped.NDL	1406	Achar's textbook of pediatrics	Viswanathan J	618.92 VIS
2022-01-13 12:54:19	ACON	Ped.NDL	1813	Manual of Neonatal care	Cloherty John P	618.920 1 CLO
2022-01-13 12:54:28	ACON	Ped.NDL	1389	Ghai essential pediatrics	Ghai, O P	618.92 GHA
2022-01-13 12:54:39	ACON	Ped.NDL	2893	Wong's essentials of pediatric nursing	Hockenberry, Marilyn J	618.92 HOC
2022-01-13 13:06:06	ACON	ACON	4133	Park's Textbook of Preventive and Social Medicine	Park K	614 PAR
2022-01-13 13:18:29	ACON	MSND	862	Toohey's medicine; a textbook for students in the health care professions	Bloom, Stephen R	616 BEL
2022-01-13 13:28:56	ACON	Ped.NDL	126	Paediatric nursing	Jacob, Alphonsa	618.92 JAC
2022-05-19 13:26:34	ACON	PNDL	4202	Essentials of Biochemistry	Lal, Harbans	612.015 LAL
2023-12-11 10:40:29	ACON	Ped.NDL	4305	Textbook of Pediatric Nursing for BSc.Nursing Students	Pal Panchali	618.92 PAL



Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING